
Fort Mill HS
215 North Highway 21 Bypass    Fort Mill, SC  29715
School Phone: 803-547-4672      Home Phone:      Fax: 803-548-1911      hartsoed@fortmillschools.org

Superintendent
Dr. Chuck Epps

Principal
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Athletic Secretary
Susan Woodson

Athletic Director
Dwayne Hartsoe

Varsity Lacrosse (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Feb. 11 J.L. Mann High Academy Fort Mill HS 4:00PM
S Thursday Feb. 16 Irmo High School Fort Mill HS 6:30PM
S Saturday Feb. 18 Wade Hampton High

School-Greenville
Fort Mill HS 1:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 21 * @ Nation Ford High School Nation Ford High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 22 * @ Clover High School Clover High School 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 25 @ A C Flora High School A C Flora High School 12:00AM
Thursday Mar. 02 @ Charlotte Latin School Charlotte Latin School 7:00PM
Saturday Mar. 04 @ Wando High School Irmo High School 1:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 07 @ Providence Day School Providence Day School 7:00PM
Thursday Mar. 09 * Clover High School Fort Mill HS 7:00PM
Thursday Mar. 16 Charlotte Christian School Fort Mill HS 6:00PM
Saturday Mar. 18 @ Marvin Ridge High School Marvin Ridge High School 1:00PM
Thursday Mar. 23 Dorman High School Fort Mill HS 7:00PM
Thursday Mar. 30 Cox Mill High School Fort Mill HS 7:00PM
Saturday Apr. 08 * Nation Ford High School Fort Mill HS 7:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 11 @ Greensboro Day School Greensboro Day School 6:00PM
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